November 28th

JUROR MEMBERS OF THE
ROSA BARBA CASANOVAS
INTERNATIONAL
LANDSCAPE PRIZE. PRIZE
SPONSORED BY THE BANK
SABADELL FOUNDATION

Palau de la Musica Catalana,
Petit Palau.

Sant Pere Més Alt, s/n.
08003 Barcelona.

PRIZES CEREMONY

Palau de la Musica Catalana,
Petit Palau.

Sant Pere Més Alt, s/n.
08003 Barcelona.

9.30

10.00
10.15

10.30

10.45
11.15

11.30

11.45

12.00

12.15

12.35

13.00

15.30

16.30

18.30

REGISTRATION

MORNING SESSION OPENING
Area Metropolitana de Barcelona

KEYNOTE SPEAKERS PRESENTATION

BRUNO MARQUES
IFLA’s President, Associate Dean for the Faculty of Architecture
and Design Innovation at Victoria University of Wellington

MARTHA FAJARDO
IFLA’s Former President, co-funder of LALI and SAP

BREAK

LAURENCE VACHERO
Latitude Nord's founder, Chair of the Commission des sites,
perspectives et Paysage de ['Oise.

JULIO GAETA
Founder of ELARQA, member of FONCA-CONCACULTA, and co-
founder de Gaeta Springall arquitectos

EULALIA GOMEZ
Associate Professor at DUOT ETSAB-UPC Barcelona Tech, sDeputy
Director of International Relations at ETSAB.

KOTCHAKORN VORAAKKHOM
Chairwoman of the landscape without the border IFLA APR, TED
fellow and Echoing Green Climate fellow.

TIM WATERMAN
Professor of Landscape Theory and Acting Director of Architecture
History and Theory at the Bartlett School of Architecture, UCL.

GARETH DOHERTY

Associate Professor of Landscape Architecture and Director of the
Master in Landscape Architecture Program at the GSD Harvard
University.

LUNCH BREAK

DEPUTY AFTERNOON SESSION OPENING +

CONFERENCIANT DE CLAUSURA DEL IFLA 75 ANNIVERSARY
AND 25 YEARS OF BIENNIAL

LANDSCAPE PRIZES CEREMONY

MANUEL RIBAS INTERNATIONAL LANDSCAPE SCHOOL PRIZE
(By Bank Sabadell Foundation)

ROSA BARBA INTERNATIONAL LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
PRIZE (By Bank Sabadell Foundation)

MASTER PRIZE
(UPC representative)

IFLA PRIZE
(IFLA representative)

PUBLIC OPINION PRIZE
(CSAE representative)

CLOSING SESSION

BIENNIAL FESTIVAL



