November 28th		REGISTRATION
	9.30	MORNING SESSION OPENING Àrea Metropolitana de Barcelona
	10.00	KEYNOTE SPEAKERS PRESENTATION
JUROR MEMBERS OF THE ROSA BARBA CASANOVAS INTERNATIONAL LANDSCAPE PRIZE. PRIZE SPONSORED BY THE BANK SABADELL FOUNDATION Palau de la Música Catalana, Petit Palau. Sant Pere Més Alt, s/n. 08003 Barcelona.	10.15	BRUNO MARQUES IFLA's President, Associate Dean for the Faculty of Architecture and Design Innovation at Victoria University of Wellington
	10.30	MARTHA FAJARDO IFLA's Former President, co-funder of LALI and SAP
	10.45	BREAK
	11.15	LAURENCE VACHERO Latitude Nord's founder, Chair of the Commission des sites, perspectives et Paysage de l'Oise.
	11.30	JULIO GAETA Founder of ELARQA, member of FONCA-CONCACULTA, and co- founder de Gaeta Springall arquitectos
	11.45	EULÀLIA GOMEZ Associate Professor at DUOT ETSAB-UPC Barcelona Tech, sDeputy Director of International Relations at ETSAB.
	12.00	KOTCHAKORN VORAAKKHOM Chairwoman of the landscape without the border IFLA APR, TED fellow and Echoing Green Climate fellow.
	12.15	TIM WATERMAN Professor of Landscape Theory and Acting Director of Architecture History and Theory at the Bartlett School of Architecture, UCL.
	12.35	GARETH DOHERTY Associate Professor of Landscape Architecture and Director of the Master in Landscape Architecture Program at the GSD Harvard University.
	13.00	LUNCH BREAK
	15.30	DEPUTY AFTERNOON SESSION OPENING +
		CONFERENCIANT DE CLAUSURA DEL IFLA 75 ANNIVERSARY AND 25 YEARS OF BIENNIAL
PRIZES CEREMONY	16.30	LANDSCAPE PRIZES CEREMONY
Palau de la Música Catalana, Petit Palau. Sant Pere Més Alt, s/n. 08003 Barcelona.		MANUEL RIBAS INTERNATIONAL LANDSCAPE SCHOOL PRIZE (By Bank Sabadell Foundation)
		ROSA BARBA INTERNATIONAL LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE PRIZE (By Bank Sabadell Foundation)

MASTER PRIZE (UPC representative)

IFLA PRIZE (IFLA representative)

CLOSING SESSION

BIENNIAL FESTIVAL

18.30

PUBLIC OPINION PRIZE (CSAE representative)